
CITY DAY DATE TIME AGENCY LOCATION CONTACT PHONE EMAIL

Hartford Monday May 6, 2019 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM OSC, OAG, OTT 55 Elm Street, Training Room 2nd floor Noel Pinnock 860-702-3329 Noel.Pinnock@ct.gov

Manchester Monday May 6, 2019 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM Manchester Community College Arts, Sciences & Technology building, the tower, 1st Fl of the Rostunda Donna Gibson-Hancox 860-512-3623 dgibson@mcc.commnet.edu

New Britain Tuesday May 7, 2019 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Central Connecticut State University 1615 Stanley Street, Marcus White Building, Marcus White Room, 2nd Fl Mary Cavanaugh 860-832-1856 cavanaughm@ccsu.edu

New Haven Wednesday May 8, 2019 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Southern Connecticut State University 377 Fitch Street, Engleman Hall 121 A & B  Francesca Poole 203-392-5059 poolef1@southernct.edu

New Haven Wednesday May 8, 2019 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM DOT District 3 140 Pond Lily Ave, 2nd Fl. Conference Room Michele Joyce 203-389-3050 michele.joyce@ct.gov

Newington Friday May 10,2019 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM DOT Newington Central Office 2800 Berlin Tpke., Conf. Rm. A/B Lorraine Casparino 860-594-2356 lorraine.casparino@ct.gov

Wethersfield Friday May 10, 2019 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM Dept of Motorvehicle 60 State St 2nd FL Multimedia Room Anthony Webb 860-263-5162 anthony.webb@ct.gov

Hartford Monday May 13, 2019 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 

DAS, CHRO, DESD, OEC,Dept of Agriculture, DCP, CSDE, DRS, 

State Auditors 450 Columbus Blvd., North Building, Plaza Level Room C & D Brenda Abele 860-713-5441 brenda.abele@ct.gov

Windsor Locks Monday May 13, 2019 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM CT Airport Authority Light Lane, Maintenance Facility, Bldg. 85-168 Carol Stewart 860-292-2055 cstewart@ctairports.org

Farmington Tuesday May 14, 2019 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM UConn Health Center 263 Farmington Avenue, Rear Cafeteria in the Main Hospital Jessica Van Alstyne 860-679-3073 JVanAlstyne@uchc.edu

Stamford Wednesday May 15, 2019 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Stamford Judicial Court House 123 Hoyt Street 4th FL Court Service Center Megan McCaffrey 203-965-5382 Megan.Mccaffrey@jud.ct.gov

Bridgeport Wednesday May 15, 2019 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM Bridgeport - Fairfield Judicial District 1061 Main Street, Room 208 Robert Wilock 203-579-6527x6022 robert.wilock@jud.ct.gov

Willimantic Thursday May 16, 2019 10:00 PM - 12:00 PM Eastern Connecticut State University 83 Windham Street, J Eugene Smith Library, Paul E Johnson Rm 204 LaShawn McBride 860-465-5220 mcbridel@easternct.edu

Storrs Friday May 17, 2019 9:00 AM - 1:30 PM UConn Storrs 2110 Hillside Road, Student Union Ballroom Room 331 Pam Heath-Johnston 860-486-1167 pamela.heath-johnston@uconn.edu>

Hartford Wednesday May 22, 2019 10:00 AM - 12:00 AM Legislative Management 300 Capitol Avenue, LOB 2nd Fl.Breakout Area, Atrium 2 Lisa Zaugg 860-240-0100 lisa.zaugg@cga.ct.gov

Hartford Wednesday May 22, 2019 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM DMHAS,OPM,DPH,DDS 470 Capitol Ave. Conference Room AB Jose Cotto 860-509-7264 jose.cotto@ct.gov

Middletown Thursday May 23, 2019 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM DMHAS Ct Valley Hospital 1000 Silver Street, Page Hall Solarium, 3rd Floor Cheryl Thompson 860-262-5867 cheryl.thompson@ct.gov

Hartford Thursday May 23, 2019 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM BEST, CJIS, CORE, DAS, DORS, DRS, DSS, Aging 55 Farmington Avenue, Conference Room 1011 Kerri Versteeg 860-713-5746 Kerri.Versteeg@ct.gov

NO FAIRS HOLIDAY Friday May 24, 2019

NO FAIRS HOLIDAY Monday May 27, 2019

Hartford Tuesday May 28, 2019 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM DCF/DECD 505 Hudson St., 6th FL, Training Academy Kenneth Jewell 860-550-6520 Kenneth.Jewell@ct.gov

Hartford Tuesday May 28, 2019 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM Insurance, Banking Capital CC 153 Market St. 7th FL Rm 701(parking avail in the Morgan St Parking garage) Patricia Tiberio 860-297-3932 patricia.tiberio@ct.gov

Rocky Hill Wednesday May 29, 2019 10:00 AM - 12:00 AM CHFA/CT Lottery Corp/CT Innovations 999 West Street, 2nd Fl Lisa Bernier 860-571-4207 lisa.bernier@chfa.org

Wethersfield Wednesday May 29, 2019 1:30 PM - 3:30 AM DOC Central Office 24 Wolcott Hill Rd. Central Office Lobby Diane Lester 860-692-6851 diane.lester@ct.gov

Norwich Thursday May 30, 2019 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM DMHAS Southeast 401 W. Thames, Bldg 301, Multipurpose Rm Rose Ciaudelli 860-859-4654 rosemary.ciaudelli@ct.gov
Norwich Thursday May 30, 2019 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM DOT - District 2 171 Salem Turnpike, District 2 Conference Room Ann Januszewski 860-823-3236 ann.januszewski@ct.gov
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